
 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Boys 3000m Team Pursuit – Draw (Qualifying) 
(Teams start in home straight – time of third rider to count) 

 
National Record: 3:21.690 – North West – 29th September 2011 

Championship Record: 3:22.685 – North West – 19th September 2010 

 
''c:\cycling\uksg\2013\track\[Riders.xls]list'

Heat 1 - Ulster Heat 8 - Scotland

134 Harvey Barnes 74 Matthias Barnet

135 Marc Heaney 75 Grant Martin

136 Conor McLoughlin 76 Joe Nally

137 Xeno Young 77 Lewis Stewart

Heat 2 - South West Heat 9 - Yorkshire

94 Seb Dickens 84 Harry Hardcastle

95 Elliott Redfern 85 Tom Pidcock

96 Joe West 86 Jamie Ridehalgh

97 Ryan White 87 Reece Wood

Heat 3 - Central Heat 10 - South

114 Anthony Anderson 44 Matthew Cox

115 Carl Jolly 45 Alistair Fielding

116 Charles Page 46 Etienne Georgi

117 Cameron Thomson 47 Alex Jolliffe

Heat 4 - West Midlands Heat 11 - Eastern

24 Charlie Cox 54 Frank Longstaff

25 Ben Hardwick 55 Georg Mew Jensen

26 Jake Stewart 56 Jack Plumley

27 Joe Swinnerton 57 Mitch Powell

Heat 5 - Wales Heat 12 - North West

34 Rhys Britton 14 Matthew Draper

35 Peter Kibble 15 Theo Hartley

36 Oliver Postle 16 Chris Heaton

37 Will Roberts 17 Matthew Walls

Heat 6 - East Midlands Heat 13 - South East

104 Tom Chandler 64 Max Bergin

105 Tim James 65 Ethan Hayter

106 Ollie Peckover 66 Dylan Thomas

107 Max Williamson 67 Fred Wright

Heat 7 - North East

124 Richie Allen

125 Jake Dobson

126 Benjamin Moody

127 William Turnbull  



 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Boys 3000m Team Pursuit – Results (Qualifying) 
 
 

Pos. Team Time kph mph

1 South East 3:25.465 52.564 32.669

2 Wales 3:28.369 51.831 32.213

3 North West 3:28.678 51.754 32.166

4 South 3:29.711 51.499 32.007

5 Scotland 3:30.910 51.207 31.825

6 Yorkshire 3:31.253 51.124 31.773

7 West Midlands 3:33.972 50.474 31.370

8 East Midlands 3:34.332 50.389 31.317

9 Eastern 3:34.591 50.328 31.279

10 Central 3:38.396 49.451 30.734

11 South West 3:39.286 49.251 30.610

12 North East 3:39.437 49.217 30.588

13 Ulster 3:48.461 47.273 29.380  



 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Boys 3000m Team Pursuit – Draw (Finals) 
(First named team starts in home straight – time of third rider to count) 

 
National Record: 3:21.690 – North West – 29th September 2011 

Championship Record: 3:22.685 – North West – 19th September 2010 

 

No. Name

B Final (for 3rd / 4th)

North West

14 Matthew Draper

15 Theo Hartley

16 Chris Heaton

17 Matthew Walls

South

44 Matthew Cox

45 Alistair Fielding

46 Etienne Georgi

47 Alex Jolliffe

A Final (for 1st / 2nd)

South East

64 Max Bergin

65 Ethan Hayter

66 Dylan Thomas

67 Fred Wright

Wales

34 Rhys Britton

35 Peter Kibble

36 Oliver Postle

37 Will Roberts

 



 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Boys 3000m Team Pursuit – Results (Finals) 
 
 

Pos. Team Time kph mph

1 South East 3:24.150 52.902 32.879

2 Wales 3:25.019 52.678 32.740

3 South 3:26.850 52.212 32.450

4 North West 3:30.236 51.371 31.927

 
 

 


